

News Release

Contact: Joan Mirabile, Vice President Joan.Mirabile@usaig.com 212-952-0100

Insurance Against Loss of License USAIG Clients Qualify for Preferential Terms

New York, NY (Oct. 2, 2014)...USAIG has entered into a preferred arrangement with Hiscox Global Flying under which USAIG customers and their pilots will be able to apply for comprehensive loss of license insurance coverage from Hiscox Global Flying on preferential terms.

Hiscox Global Flying's loss of license insurance protects pilots against the financial consequences of losing their medical certification by reason of bodily injury or illness. Hiscox Global Flying can provide coverage to fixed or rotary wing pilots who operate with either a Commercial or Airline Transport Pilot Certificate as long as they are gainfully employed and are actively at work.

Product outline

Hiscox Global Flying offers the highest quality products while allowing clients the flexibility to select the coverage level appropriate to their budget. Their standard USA Elite policy includes the covers below and can be tailored for your requirements.





KEY AREA	USA ELITE
Long-term unfitness	Lump sum benefit
Short-term unfitness	Monthly benefit for up to 24 months
Excess period	180 days
Psychological disorder(s)	100% sum insured
Previous disabilities excluded	Prior to inception

Proposal forms	None
Cover basis	Worldwide

Next steps

For further details and a quote, please contact Malcolm Batehup at Howden Insurance Brokers. Malcom Batehup

T. +44(0)20 7398 4815 E. malcolm.batehup@howdengroup.com

Learn More at NBAA and Online

Visit USAIG at the NBAA convention in Orlando, Florida from October 21 through 23, booth #3331. Meet USAIG's team of aviation insurance and safety experts as well as a Hiscox Global Flying representative to learn more about this partnership. Check the Safety and Partner pages at usaig.com regularly for details, and to learn about new training partners and programs.

NBAA 2014 USAIG Booth 3331 Orange County Convention Center

About USAIG

United States Aircraft Insurance Group (USAIG) provides a full spectrum of coverage options for owners, operators, manufacturers and maintainers of corporate, private and commercial aircraft. In 1928, our founders –World War I pilots and businessmen David Beebe and Reed Chambers – saw the need for an insurance company that truly understood aviation. We remain a world aviation insurance leader delivering innovative, custom-tailored insurance products and services, including Performance Vector safety programs and Performance Vector PLUS good experience returns. United States Aviation Underwriters, Inc. manages USAIG, maintaining the industry's largest network of underwriting and field claims offices. USAU's wholly owned subsidiary, Toronto-based Canadian Aviation Insurance Managers manages the Canadian Aircraft Insurance Group insurance pool. USAIG is a subsidiary of General Re Corporation, a Berkshire Hathaway company. Follow us on Twitter @USAIG_CAIG, Facebook & LinkedIn. Please visit our website at usaig.com.